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DYC @ DCC 2025 - 7/8/2025

Results - Evening Meet
 
#1  Mixed 8&U 100 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADYC1 1:29.65

Colson, Ella W7 Jones, Andrea W8

McMillan, Owen M7 Rhea, Wyatt W8

ADCC2 2:10.19

Peacock, Mara W7 Kadaf, Dean M8

Simonie, Savannah W5 Mastroianni, Angelena W6

 
#2  Girls 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADYC1 2:27.50

Mahoney, Hazel 11 Flynn, Darcy 9

Rebain, Corrina 14 Mannino, Gabriella 15

ADCC2 3:07.92

Simonie, Maddie 11 Plut, Olivia 9

Popeney, Reagan 11 Bazzi, Leah 11

 
#3  Boys 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADYC1 2:09.20

McMillan, Connor 11 Gianopoulos, Mick 10

Smith, Jack 13 Robertson, Emmett 17

ADCC2 2:38.78

Sizemore, Thomas 11 Simonie, Jack 9

Plut, Owen 11 Thomson, Dante 15

 
#4  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC  8Landsberg, Sabine1 27.22

DCC  7Salamey, Amelia2 28.09

DYC  8Rhea, Wyatt3 34.16

DCC  7Rademacher, Elliana4 35.01

DCC  7Peacock, Mara5 36.21

DYC  6Sullivan, Sloane6 51.64

 
#5  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC  7McMillan, Owen1 35.10

DCC  5Mastroianni, Marco2 57.00

DYC  8Juska, Rio3 1:10.64

DCC  6Plut, Jack--- DQ

DYC  7Clemens, Samson--- DQ

 
#6  Mixed 8&U 25 Meter 25 breast TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC  7Wright, Gemma1 38.07

DCC  6Mastroianni, Angelena--- X55.51

 
#7  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 10Bajji, Talia1 57.59

DCC  9Peacock, Amelia2 57.78

DYC 10Jarvis, Elizabeth3 59.95

DYC 10Clemens, Hannah4 1:01.09

DCC  9Plut, Olivia5 1:02.14

DYC  9Driscoll, Lucy--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 10Gianopoulos, Mick1 50.57

DCC  9Smith, Landon2 59.78

DCC  9Simonie, Jack3 1:01.00

DYC  9Sullivan, Ben4 1:01.28

DYC 10Linn, Arthur5 1:02.51

 
#9  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 12Kelly, Linda1 43.99

DCC 11Smith, Everleigh2 45.06

DCC 11Peacock, Eleanor3 47.95

DYC 12Hunter, Lindsay4 53.30

DCC 11Bazzi, Leah5 54.78

DYC 10Clemens, Hannah6 1:02.33

 
#10  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 11McMillan, Connor1 45.78

DCC 11Salamey, Adam2 46.32

DCC 11Lagerstrom, James3 48.76

DYC 11Sullivan, Hudson4 51.83

DCC 12Kavalhuna, Miles5 52.65

DYC 11Nordstrom, Cormac6 54.95

 
#11  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 14Burch, Eva1 41.31

DYC 14Rebain, Corrina2 43.81

DCC 11Smith, Everleigh3 45.77

DCC 14Chami, Madleen4 53.40

DCC 11Bajji, Celena5 56.06

DYC  9Ford, Gracelynn6 1:27.37

 
#12  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 14Sullivan, Jack1 39.37

DCC 14Smith, Lawson2 40.67

DYC 14Robertson, Ewan3 40.85

DYC 14Estabrook, Mark4 49.25

DCC 12Ladasz, Mason5 52.97

DCC 11Plut, Owen6 59.32

 
#13  Girls 15-17 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 15Mannino, Gabriella1 40.07

DCC 16Smith, Ellyana2 40.64

DYC 15Laws, Arielle3 44.00

DYC 15Estabrook, Megan4 48.43

DCC 11Popeney, Reagan5 59.08

DCC 11Simonie, Maddie6 1:04.03

 
#14  Boys 15-17 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 17Burch, Chayse1 33.73

DYC 17Franklin, Aiden2 36.99

DCC 17Thomson, Luciano3 37.47

DCC 16Ladasz, Xavier4 38.78

DCC 15Thomson, Dante5 46.91

DYC 14Gianopoulos, Christos6 48.69

 
#15  Mixed 9-17 50 Meter 50 Breast TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 15Harrington, Alexis1 48.00

DYC 17Street, SavAnnah2 48.84

DCC 12Reifenberg, Marie--- X1:05.68

DCC 11Johnson, Vivian--- X1:05.96

 
#16  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC  8Popeney, Sydney1 44.38

DYC  7Colson, Ella2 45.76

DCC  7Salamey, Amelia3 52.02

DYC  8Rhea, Wyatt4 53.44

DYC  8Jones, Andrea5 59.95

DCC  7Peacock, Mara6 1:04.38

 
#17  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC  6Plut, Jack1 1:02.63

DYC  7Jarvis, Ben2 1:16.06

DCC  8Kadaf, Dean3 1:22.24

DYC  8Juska, Rio4 1:31.32

DCC  5Mastroianni, Marco5 1:38.04

DYC  7Clemens, Samson6 2:55.43

 
#18  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 10DeLeon, Valerie1 1:31.17

DCC 10Bajji, Talia2 1:43.48

DCC  9Peacock, Amelia3 1:44.32

DYC  9Flynn, Darcy4 1:49.52

DYC 10Jarvis, Elizabeth5 1:53.20

DYC 10Clemens, Hannah6 2:01.42

 
#19  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 10Towner, Gavin1 1:35.11

DYC  9Sullivan, Ben2 1:42.64

DCC 10Saad, Mohamed3 1:42.88

DCC  9Smith, Landon4 1:44.79

DYC 10Linn, Arthur5 1:52.33

 
#20  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 12Morris, Sonia1 1:14.58

DYC 11Mahoney, Hazel2 1:24.87

DCC 11Peacock, Eleanor3 1:26.78

DCC 12Saad, Zeinab4 1:29.28

DYC 12Hunter, Lindsay5 1:32.00

DYC  9Polcyn, Eleanor6 1:50.73

 
#21  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 12Lovasz, Tucker1 1:02.30

DCC 11Salamey, Adam2 1:17.39

DCC 11Lagerstrom, James3 1:26.14

DYC 11Sullivan, Hudson4 1:33.07
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(#21  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free)

DYC 11Nordstrom, Cormac5 1:34.29

DYC 12Freeman, Arthur6 2:10.66

 
#22  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 14Salamey, Ava1 1:14.39

DYC 13Winkler, Kate2 1:16.72

DYC 14Burch, Eva3 1:23.73

DCC 14Chami, Sophia4 1:25.93

DCC 14Chami, Madleen5 1:33.20

DYC 10Jaworski, Katazyna6 2:12.15

 
#23  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 14Lovasz, Aston1 1:00.36

DYC 13Smith, Jack2 1:08.09

DYC 14Robertson, Ewan3 1:19.68

DCC 14Smith, Lawson4 1:23.81

DCC 12Ladasz, Mason5 1:23.88

DYC 14Estabrook, Mark6 1:24.92

 
#24  Girls 15-17 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 15Mannino, Gabriella1 1:06.24

DCC 16Smith, Ellyana2 1:15.43

DYC 15Laws, Arielle3 1:15.54

DCC 17Kadaf, Milan4 1:18.78

DYC 16Gabridge, Veronica5 1:30.83

DCC 12Quinones, Calleigh6 1:48.94

 
#25  Boys 15-17 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 16Ladasz, Xavier1 1:00.91

DYC 17Robertson, Emmett2 1:02.14

DCC 17Thomson, Luciano3 1:06.92

DYC 17Burch, Chayse4 1:07.93

DCC 15Reifenberg, Daniel5 1:08.20

DYC 15Laws, Aaren6 1:15.79

 
#26  Mixed 9-17 100 Meter 100 Free TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 15Harrington, Alexis1 1:27.31

DYC 13Danforth, Thomas2 1:42.39

DYC  9Kelly, Cormac3 1:46.78

DYC  9Zehr, Alisa4 x2:00.81

DYC  9Fiske, Noah5 x2:02.83

DCC 11Sizemore, Thomas--- X1:33.20

DCC 11Bazzi, Leah--- X1:42.97

DCC 11Popeney, Reagan--- X1:46.85

DCC 10Kavalhuna, Samantha--- X1:47.07

DCC 11Johnson, Vivian--- X1:49.89

DCC 11Simonie, Maddie--- X1:52.00

DCC 12Reifenberg, Marie--- X1:54.70

DCC  9Plut, Olivia--- X2:09.31

 
#27  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC  8Popeney, Sydney1 23.05

DYC  7Colson, Ella2 24.39

DYC  8Landsberg, Sabine3 28.22

DCC  8Mastroianni, Liliana4 28.23

DCC  7Rademacher, Elliana5 29.11

DYC  6Sullivan, Sloane6 40.98

 
#28  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC  6Plut, Jack1 36.22

DYC  8Juska, Rio2 52.32

DYC  7Jarvis, Ben3 52.84

DCC  8Kadaf, Dean4 55.03

DYC  7Clemens, Samson5 1:12.58

 
#29  Mixed 8&U 25 Meter 25 Back TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC  7Wright, Gemma1 31.94

DYC  7Flynn, Whitney2 34.30

DYC  8Holy-Day, Paloma3 35.80

DCC  6Mastroianni, Angelena--- X34.50

DCC  5Simonie, Savannah--- X40.14

DYC  4Murphy, Rory--- DQ

 
#30  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 10DeLeon, Valerie1 48.99

DCC 10Kavalhuna, Samantha2 53.01

DCC  9Plut, Olivia3 53.43

DYC  9Driscoll, Lucy4 57.20

DYC  9Polcyn, Eleanor5 1:00.53

DYC 10Jaworski, Katazyna6 1:05.24

 
#31  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC  9Sullivan, Ben1 52.91

DYC  9Kelly, Cormac2 58.22

DCC 10Saad, Mohamed3 59.22

DYC  9Fiske, Noah4 1:08.30

DCC  9Simonie, Jack--- DQ

DCC  9Trzeciak, Tommy--- DQ

 
#32  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 12Morris, Sonia1 39.18

DYC 11Mahoney, Hazel2 45.23

DCC 12Saad, Zeinab3 49.00

DCC 11Peacock, Eleanor4 49.40

DYC 10Jarvis, Elizabeth5 57.11

DYC 10Jaworski, Katazyna6 1:05.60

 
#33  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 11McMillan, Connor1 39.00

DCC 11Salamey, Adam2 41.50

DCC 12Ladasz, Mason3 44.63

DCC 11Plut, Owen4 47.72

DYC 12Freeman, Arthur5 1:04.46

DYC 11Juska, Townes6 2:08.12

 
#34  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 14Salamey, Ava1 40.61

DYC 13Winkler, Kate2 42.81

DYC 14Burch, Eva3 46.73

DCC 14Chami, Sophia4 49.66

DCC 12Quinones, Calleigh5 54.13

DYC 10Clemens, Hannah6 1:04.81

 
#35  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 14Lovasz, Aston1 32.79

DYC 13Smith, Jack2 35.81

DYC 14Sullivan, Jack3 42.99

DCC 12Kavalhuna, Miles4 48.59

DYC 14Gianopoulos, Christos5 55.17

DCC 11Sizemore, Thomas6 55.70

 
#36  Girls 15-17 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 15Roberts, Maddie1 35.75

DYC 15Harrington, Alexis2 41.45

DCC 17Kadaf, Milan3 42.51

DYC 16Gabridge, Veronica4 45.23

DCC 11Popeney, Reagan5 52.59

DCC 11Bajji, Celena6 59.93

 
#37  Boys 15-17 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 16Ladasz, Xavier1 36.01

DCC 15Reifenberg, Daniel2 38.20

DYC 17Franklin, Aiden3 40.04

DYC 17Burch, Chayse4 40.31

DCC 15Thomson, Dante5 40.82

DYC 15Laws, Aaren6 43.90

 
#38  Mixed 9-17 50 Meter 50 Back TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 15Estabrook, Megan--- X53.49

DYC 13Danforth, Thomas--- X56.69

DCC 11Johnson, Vivian--- X59.48

DYC 10Curtis, Harper--- X1:14.51

DYC  9Zehr, Alisa--- X1:24.44

DYC  9Ford, Gracelynn--- X1:31.73

 
#39  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC  8Rhea, Wyatt1 24.07

DCC  7Salamey, Amelia2 26.16

DCC  8Mastroianni, Liliana3 28.31

DCC  7Rademacher, Elliana4 31.67

DYC  8Jones, Andrea5 34.33

DYC  6Sullivan, Sloane6 44.43

 
#40  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC  7McMillan, Owen1 23.84
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(#40  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Fly)

DYC  8Juska, Rio2 1:01.81

DCC  5Mastroianni, Marco--- DQ

DCC  6Plut, Jack--- DQ

DYC  7Jarvis, Ben--- DQ

 
#41  Girls 9-10 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC  9Driscoll, Lucy1 21.51

DCC 10Bajji, Talia2 21.82

DCC 10Kavalhuna, Samantha3 23.61

DCC  9Peacock, Amelia4 24.73

DYC 10Jaworski, Katazyna5 26.90

DYC  9Flynn, Darcy6 28.22

 
#42  Boys 9-10 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 10Towner, Gavin1 20.27

DYC 10Gianopoulos, Mick2 20.83

DCC  9Smith, Landon3 23.53

DYC 10Linn, Arthur4 26.73

DCC 10Saad, Mohamed5 28.59

 
#43  Mixed 10&U 25 Meter 25 Butterfly TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC  9Kelly, Cormac1 30.72

DYC  9Fiske, Noah2 32.74

DYC 10Curtis, Harper3 34.83

DYC  9Zehr, Alisa4 x35.53

DYC  7Flynn, Whitney5 x39.65

DYC  7Wright, Gemma6 x40.75

DYC  8Holy-Day, Paloma7 x41.35

DYC  9Ford, Gracelynn--- DQ

 
#44  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 12Kelly, Linda1 42.57

DYC 12Hunter, Lindsay2 44.17

DCC 11Peacock, Eleanor3 44.39

DYC 11Mahoney, Hazel4 44.87

DCC 12Saad, Zeinab5 48.21

DCC 12Quinones, Calleigh6 52.01

 
#45  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 12Lovasz, Tucker1 30.21

DCC 11Salamey, Adam2 40.96

DYC 11McMillan, Connor3 45.01

DCC 11Lagerstrom, James4 46.39

DYC 11Nordstrom, Cormac5 47.09

DYC 11Sullivan, Hudson6 51.34

 
#46  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 14Salamey, Ava1 37.32

DYC 14Rebain, Corrina2 38.82

DYC 14Burch, Eva3 41.40

DCC 14Chami, Madleen4 51.84

DCC 14Chami, Sophia5 56.34

 
#47  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 14Lovasz, Aston1 29.98

DYC 13Smith, Jack2 36.00

DYC 14Robertson, Ewan3 40.53

DCC 14Smith, Lawson4 44.14

DYC 14Gianopoulos, Christos5 50.67

DCC 12Kavalhuna, Miles6 51.93

 
#48  Girls 15-17 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 15Roberts, Maddie1 34.88

DCC 16Smith, Ellyana2 35.29

DYC 15Laws, Arielle3 39.92

DCC 17Kadaf, Milan4 40.48

DYC 17Street, SavAnnah5 50.80

DCC 11Bajji, Celena6 55.44

 
#49  Boys 15-17 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 17Robertson, Emmett1 30.18

DCC 17Thomson, Luciano2 32.47

DCC 15Reifenberg, Daniel3 32.66

DYC 17Franklin, Aiden4 35.94

DCC 15Thomson, Dante5 38.49

DYC 15Laws, Aaren6 42.00

 
#50  Mixed 11-17 50 Meter 50 Fly TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 12Reifenberg, Marie--- X1:07.53

 
#51  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC  8Popeney, Sydney1 19.08

DYC  7Colson, Ella2 19.78

DCC  8Mastroianni, Liliana3 22.42

DYC  8Landsberg, Sabine4 25.28

DYC  8Jones, Andrea5 27.00

DCC  7Peacock, Mara6 27.11

 
#52  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC  7McMillan, Owen1 20.26

DYC  7Jarvis, Ben2 36.16

DCC  8Kadaf, Dean3 37.11

DCC  5Mastroianni, Marco4 45.59

DCC  5Fakhoury, Robert5 46.99

DYC  7Clemens, Samson6 1:02.86

 
#53  Mixed 8&U 25 Meter 25 Free TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC  7Wright, Gemma1 28.91

DYC  8Holy-Day, Paloma2 29.64

DYC  7Flynn, Whitney3 35.83

DCC  5Simonie, Savannah--- X36.44

 
#54  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 10DeLeon, Valerie1 40.72

DCC 10Bajji, Talia2 44.00

DYC 10Jarvis, Elizabeth3 44.70

DCC  9Peacock, Amelia4 45.50

DYC  9Flynn, Darcy5 48.87

DYC  9Polcyn, Eleanor6 51.72

 
#55  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 10Gianopoulos, Mick1 39.75

DYC 10Towner, Gavin2 42.10

DCC 10Saad, Mohamed3 45.77

DYC 10Linn, Arthur4 48.86

DCC  9Simonie, Jack5 50.53

DCC  9Trzeciak, Tommy6 1:42.62

 
#56  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 12Morris, Sonia1 34.46

DYC 12Kelly, Linda2 35.45

DCC 11Smith, Everleigh3 37.15

DYC 12Hunter, Lindsay4 38.73

DCC 12Saad, Zeinab5 42.47

DYC  9Polcyn, Eleanor6 51.75

 
#57  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 12Lovasz, Tucker1 28.33

DCC 11Lagerstrom, James2 37.86

DCC 12Ladasz, Mason3 38.70

DYC 11Nordstrom, Cormac4 40.45

DYC 12Freeman, Arthur5 52.27

DYC 11Juska, Townes--- DQ

 
#58  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCC 14Salamey, Ava1 32.42

DYC 14Rebain, Corrina2 33.65

DYC 13Winkler, Kate3 36.00

DCC 14Chami, Sophia4 39.03

DCC 14Chami, Madleen5 41.48

DYC  9Zehr, Alisa6 58.71

 
#59  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 14Robertson, Ewan1 33.54

DYC 14Estabrook, Mark2 34.60

DYC 14Sullivan, Jack3 35.14

DCC 14Smith, Lawson4 35.94

DCC 11Sizemore, Thomas5 41.02

DCC 11Plut, Owen6 41.82

 
#60  Girls 15-17 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 15Mannino, Gabriella1 29.81

DYC 15Roberts, Maddie2 31.69

DYC 15Laws, Arielle3 33.79
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(#60  Girls 15-17 50 Meter Free)

DCC 17Kadaf, Milan4 34.49

DCC 12Quinones, Calleigh5 46.14

DCC 11Bajji, Celena6 47.01

 
#61  Boys 15-17 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 17Robertson, Emmett1 27.08

DCC 16Ladasz, Xavier2 28.75

DCC 15Reifenberg, Daniel3 30.12

DYC 17Franklin, Aiden4 31.18

DYC 15Laws, Aaren5 31.30

DCC 12Kavalhuna, Miles6 36.84

 
#62  Mixed 50 Meter 50 Free TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYC 14Estabrook, Mark1 34.76

DYC 16Gabridge, Veronica2 38.05

DYC 14Gianopoulos, Christos3 38.65

DYC 15Harrington, Alexis4 x39.06

DYC 15Estabrook, Megan5 x41.09

DYC 17Street, SavAnnah6 x41.20

DYC 13Danforth, Thomas7 x43.93

DYC  9Kelly, Cormac8 x52.89

DYC  9Fiske, Noah9 x59.79

DYC 10Curtis, Harper10 x1:08.01

DYC  9Ford, Gracelynn11 x1:22.71

DCC 12Trzeciak, Anna X12 2:02.31

DCC 11Bazzi, Leah--- X44.38

DCC 12Reifenberg, Marie--- X45.91

DCC 11Johnson, Vivian--- X46.17

DCC 11Simonie, Maddie--- X48.23

DCC 10Kavalhuna, Samantha--- X50.45

 
#72  Mixed 8&U 100 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADCC1 1:53.72

Popeney, Sydney W8 Salamey, Amelia W7

Mastroianni, Liliana W8 Rademacher, Elliana W7

ADYC2 2:20.65

Flynn, Whitney W7 Landsberg, Sabine W8

Sullivan, Sloane W6 Holy-Day, Paloma W8

 
#73  Girls 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADCC1 2:37.47

Morris, Sonia 12 Smith, Everleigh 11

Smith, Ellyana 16 DeLeon, Valerie 10

ADYC2 2:43.59

Winkler, Kate 13 Kelly, Linda 12

Roberts, Maddie 15 Driscoll, Lucy 9

 
#74  Boys 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADCC1 2:24.37

Lovasz, Aston 14 Thomson, Luciano 17

Lovasz, Tucker 12 Smith, Landon 9

ADYC2 2:40.31

Sullivan, Hudson 11 Burch, Chayse 17

Sullivan, Jack 14 Sullivan, Ben 9

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 74

1. Detroit Yacht Club 609

2. Dearborn Country Club 597

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 74

1. Dearborn Country Club 308

2. Detroit Yacht Club 284

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 74

1. Detroit Yacht Club 303

2. Dearborn Country Club 267


